

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**909 ARBA (ST)NO.19673 OF 2020
WITH ARBA(ST)/20511/2020**

**M.S. ELECTRONICS PROPRIETOSHIP FIRM AND OTHERS
VERSUS
NAGAR URBAN CO. OP BANK LD AHMEDNAGAR TRS OFFICER FRM LEGAL
DEPT YOGESH A KULKARNI**

...
Advocate for Appellants : Jitendra M. Patil

...

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL, J.
DATE : 22.12.2020**

PC. :-

It is reported that learned advocate for the appellants is no more. S.O.
for 4 weeks.

[MANGESH S. PATIL, J.]

umg/